
Corazzata Co' Fiocchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bracci Alice (06/492) 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 3 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 12 2 4 2 2 4 5 3 1 4 9

Giuliattini Andrea (06/489) 2 3 3 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 11

Berto Luigi (06/490) 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 7

Bozzi Cristina (06/488) 4 9 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 2 5

Sgrevi Alessandra (06/487) 4 6 4 4 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracci Alice 06/492 28 57 2,04

Fierli Francesco 06/491 29 50 1,72

Giuliattini Andrea 06/489 26 46 1,77

Berto Luigi 06/490 32 44 1,38

Bozzi Cristina 06/488 25 42 1,68

Sgrevi Alessandra 06/487 20 26 1,30

Dinky #Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 4 10 2 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 9 1 2 4 2 4 7

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 3

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 4 6 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 1

Conti Alessio (06/297) 4 8 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 2 2 1

Borri Elisa (06/296) 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 1 2 3

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 2 2 4 4 1 0 2 2 4 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 29 48 1,66

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 26 34 1,31

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 29 32 1,10

Conti Alessio 06/297 26 31 1,19

Borri Elisa 06/296 27 29 1,07

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 23 17 0,74

Gli Sfigati Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 7 1 1 4 4 4 2

Rossi Fabio (06/667) 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 1 0

Bove Marco (06/817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 1 2 4 8

Caneschi Alessandro (06/665) 1 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 4 3 0 4 0 4 0 4 3

Senape Lucia (06/664) 2 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 3 1 2 2 3 0

Maraggi Francesca (06/727) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0

Marsili Silvia (06/666) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 35 35 1,00

Rossi Fabio 06/667 25 30 1,20

Bove Marco 06/817 15 14 0,93

Caneschi Alessandro 06/665 30 12 0,40

Senape Lucia 06/664 30 11 0,37

Maraggi Francesca 06/727 10 10 1,00

Marsili Silvia 06/666 11 5 0,45

Divus Dart Staggiano

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Francesco (06/274) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8

Cini Marco (06/273) 0 0 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 1 1 3

Burroni Romina (06/767) 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2

Amatucci Massimiliano (06/277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ammirati Domenico (06/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Francesco 06/274 40 102 2,55

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 40 100 2,50

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 40 96 2,40

Cini Marco 06/273 29 50 1,72

Burroni Romina 06/767 10 8 0,80

Amatucci Massimiliano 06/277 1 3 3,00

Ammirati Domenico 06/276 0 0 0,00



Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 3 5 4 12 4 10 4 11 3 9 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 9 4 11 2 5 4 12 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 2 1 4 12 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 1 1 3 4 10 4 10 4 8

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 2 0 3 9 2 1 4 7 4 8 1 0 4 7 3 2 4 10 4 10

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 4 9 1 0 4 10 4 6

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 1 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 3 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 34 76 2,24

Frequentini Simone 06/228 30 75 2,50

Bonini Valentina 06/225 31 56 1,81

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 31 54 1,74

Grateni Maicol 06/226 21 34 1,62

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 13 23 1,77

Mai'Na Gioia Patrignone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pavanelli Chiara (06/465) 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 5

Gialli Lorenzo (06/466) 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 10 4 1 4 6 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 5

Acquisti Alessio (06/470) 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 10 4 2

Volpi Gianmaria (06/468) 4 3 4 3 4 8 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3

Laurenzi Samuele (06/467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarpellini Riccardo (06/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanelli Chiara 06/465 38 54 1,42

Gialli Lorenzo 06/466 38 43 1,13

Acquisti Alessio 06/470 40 43 1,07

Volpi Gianmaria 06/468 34 36 1,06

Laurenzi Samuele 06/467 8 11 1,38

Scarpellini Riccardo 06/469 2 2 1,00


